Programmanr. 36
13-5-2018 - 17:36

S <0 HELLAS-GLANA

Heren, 50m vlinderslag

Senioren Open
Inschrijflijst

rang naam

Noa Eversdijk
Jean Carlos de la Court
Alan Smeets

Jelle Dekker
Maikel van der Linden
Ruben Cuelenaere
Nick van Irsel

Nino van Beek
Yorick Visser
Lars Geuens

Lars Kerremans
Robin Meuwissen
Remy Vane

lan van der Pal
Luuk Kresin
Younes Doudouh
Kacper Kasprzycki
Roy Reijnders
Quint Swagten
Timo Liebers

Yuri Wasser

Zenn Doreleijers
Sigsten Jonkman
Kylian Oosterveen
Ferre Pittie

Joost Schuurmans
Tom Bouwmans
Faisal Laghrich
Pjotr Bakker
Wouter Willig

Luuk Bogaert
Luka Beric

Milco Matla

Jef Dieltiéns

Luca Aufderhaar
Loris Klippel

Rade Obradovic
NG.ZA Chris Verhoeven
AFGEM Friso Ron

AFGEM Ananye Achintye
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vereniging

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust 1
ZV De Aalscholver
Hellas-Glana

De Grunte

Zv Kimbria

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust 1
Shc2000

Zeps

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust 1
Overpeltse Zwemvereniging
Hellas-Glana

Hellas-Glana

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust 1
De Grunte
sgpatrick-deroersoppers
Psv

Psv

ReSet (SG)

Rzl

Psv

Psv

Tempo Valkenswaard

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust 1
Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust 1
Zwemclub Eijsden
Hellas-Glana

Dzt'62

Kon. AZ 1870

Zv 44

de watervogels

de watervogels

Psv

Psv

Overpeltse Zwemvereniging
De Grunte

De Krabben

Kon. AZ 1870

Psv

De IJsselmeeuwen

Psv

199903595
200005539
198402089
199901621
200003797
200100695
200000383
200202153
200301957
0zV/10262/03
200100305
199602601
200202063
200203645
200303275
200203735
200304319
200004811
200201143
200402039
200301327
200204243
200500523
200600651
200302033
200400543
200502229
200301885
200500999
200502785
200503203
200601377
200600555
0zV/11032/05
200603375
200602419
198806261
200400593
200102631
200202349

inschrijftijd
25.46
26.84
27.16
27.78
28.08
28.17
28.40
28.56
28.92
28.99
29.37
29.90
29.94
31.16
32.14
32.31
32.40
32.45
32.49
33.02
34.01
34.29
34.40
35.44
35.93
37.56
38.01
38.79
40.26
41.28
41.70
44.17
44.31
48.09
48.93
NT
NT
33.53
28.56
30.81

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to Hellas-Glana
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